
  

 

 

 

TRANSAMERICA KEY CONTACTS FOR LIFEMARK BUSINESS 

Important Numbers 

New Business  (877) 824-1156 

Sales Desk 
(includes Advanced Marketing, Illustrations, Product support) 

(866) 545-9058 

Policy Holder Customer Service (800) 852-4678 

Important FAX Numbers 

New Business/Reissues  (888) 247-4421 

Conversions/Rewrites (866) 352-3471 

Contract & Licensing (888) 837-2820 

Important EMAIL Addresses 

New Business lifemarknewbusiness@transamerica.com 

Underwriting Quick Quotes lifemarkquickquote@transamerica.com 

Sales Desk lifesales@transamerica.com 

International Underwriting & Quick Quotes international@transamerica.com 

Contract & Licensing ascl@transamerica.com 

Commissions commissions@transamerica.com 

Customer Service Inquiries (inforce) tii.customerservice@transamerica.com 

Policy Change Inquiries  

(including conversions/rewrites) 

policychange@transamerica.com 

Claims taafpclaims@transamerica.com 

Customer Service - Beneficiary and Title tiigbenetitle@transamerica.com 

Customer Service - Policy Loan & Surrender tiigloanandsurrender@transamerica.com 

Customer Service - Premium Collections afpcrtransprecoll@transamerica.com 

Underwriting Team    

Terry Nierode Associate Director 319-355-9321 Terry.Nierode@transamerica.com 

Meshun Eady Senior Underwriter 319-355-3263 Meshun.Eady@transamerica.com 

Daneen Hitt Senior Underwriting Consultant 319-355-8045 Daneen.Hitt@transamerica.com 

Cindy Loffler Senior Underwriting Consultant 319-355-7742 Cynthia.Loffler@transamerica.com 

Carol Wells Senior Underwriting Consultant II 319-355-8774 Carol.Wells@transamerica.com 

Christopher Felder Senior Underwriter 319-355-7918 Christopher.Felder@transamerica.com 

Brian Woodruff Senior Underwriting Consultant 319-355-7560 Brian.K.Woodruff@transamerica.com 

New Business ESCALATION contact 

Sarah Angelo-Haight Supervisor (319) 355-3050 Sarah.Angelo-Haight@transamerica.com 

Jeanice Barrow Team Lead (319) 355-5197 Jeanice.Barrow@transamerica.com 

Sales Team Contacts 

Michael Dyck Regional Sales Director (608) 215-1390 Michael.Dyck@transamerica.com   

Rosalinda Z. Maye Account Manager (866) 545-9055 Rosalinda.Maye@transamerica.com  
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